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TR IR — Fnsg &t sk BB RS

Individual Pricing Guideline — Accounting, Audit & Taxation Services

R & R 1
Accounting Service Fee
STIRP LAY SR (4990 s SRTIRP I AR 5 (4980 W s 2
Total bank transactions of receipt & Service Feé\(SGSB) Total bank transactions of receipt & Service Fee\(SG$)
payment (Estimate) payment (Estimate)

30 480 120 1,720
60 850 240 3,080
90 1,220 360 4,430
120 1,600 480 5,790
150 1,970 600 7,150
erly 180 2,340 Yf'fy 720 8,490
210 2,710 840 9,840
240 3,080 960 11,200
270 3,460 1,080 12,560
300 3,830 1,200 13,920

i Over 300 #F5 By Quotation & Over 1,200 ZF5& By Quotation

W 5iR (BIiTEsAT) o

Financial Statement (Audit exemption)

B4 % Bundle Services

v W 2540 GBI N3 £ 111 ) Financial Statement in Singapore Accounting Standard

v BlsHE & Tax Computatlon 2,800
v SER IR JH 4 (XBRL) L4541 25 Preparation of XBRL Statements

v AR [l RAERIIN | Filing of Estimated Chargeable Income

R Z Bk & 5+ & A -
Arrangement for Audit Service fee
HESEE | ST FEESEEE fR% # Service Fee (SG$)
Total amount of turnover / bank receipt / asset or liability value i SBC & HHE B JE SBC EEIEH
(FThns s SGY) Account prepared by SBC NON-SBC prepared account
2 HETLLT
2 Million or below 4,000 4,600
201 i E 55
2.01 Million To 5 Million 5,200 6,100
501 F & ES) 11
5.01 Million To 10 Million 6,050 7,100
1.01 -5 z 2 {8
10.01 Million To 20 Million 8,730 9,620
2.01 15 ES 6 &
20.01 Million To 60 Million 11,320 12,260
6.01 15 z 1 &
60.01 Million To 100 Million 13,230 15,350
1 EME S
100 Million above By Quotation

BBV A TSR &R E )

Property / investment holding / servicing ship vessel (/per investment item)*
g kFESEH

Accounting & Audit service fee

il E% R % Bundle Services#

v EE iHF 51 %F Audited Financial Statement 4,800
v
v

llﬁ(rl’ﬁ% Tax Computation
HEAS HIR U 4E (XBRL)ML %4 7 Preparation of XBRL Statements
v AREIR [T RAEFIIN | Filing of Estimated Chargeable Income
*EEE 1 BEYMFEYIEE | EAE | TR SAEREH K | SNEEFEst B 2 b BEIMBU g B SG$3,800.-. i .
Remark For each additional property/ investment holding / servicing ship, additional charges of SG$3,800.- will be charged respectively on top of the accounting service fee and /
or arrangement for audit service fee.
2. offmFERERSSR TEEF 2T | BEASIVAZHE R E S - ERHTnE R R SG$4,950.-) - ) ) o )
Serw%? fee for consolidated financial statements shall be assessed by quotation (All subsidiaries or associates are required to review the audit questionnaire at a fixed cost
of SG$4,950.-).
3. et TERE AT - Wt AER S - PrA OB R TEhE P2 et - ) )
Additional charge for the arrangement of audit field work performed at the client’s office shall be assessed by quotation, all travel and accommodation shall be arranged
and supplled by the client.
4. FBAREEERE, ILEASOEEGIES, BEAMENGEIRE

For Accountancy Services, this fee will mclude the Profit & Loss Account / Balance Sheet / Statement of General Ledger.

5. WIRESRG, LT REaEE M BEE R EE, XBRL MR HAIR P 5 ERRA

For Audit Services, the fees will include an Audited financial statement, Tax Computation, preparation of XBRL Statement & filing of ECI return.

6. BIRMEHEIE L, IEF O GHE MR XBRL MRERIRIRF: | (2 R

For Financial Statement services, this fee will include unaudited financial statement, Tax computation, preparation of XBRL Statement & filing of ECI return.

SBC Corporate Management Pte. Ltd. reserves the right to amend any of the prices and
relevant terms without any notice when the amendment is deemed necessary.
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Individual Pricing Guideline — Accounting, Audit & Taxation Services

H Mk ®EHA

Other services fee

41

4.2

43

4.4

45

4.6

4.7

4.8

4.9

4.10

411

412

4.13

4.14

4.15

4.16

4.17

*{#551 Remark :

10 Anson Road, #11-20 International Plaza, Singapore (079903)

M % % 18

Types of services

OIS IIEM (F9)
Charge for an additional copy of auditor’s report (Per copy)

FHGRHEREA (BFE)
CPA Certified True Copy (Per Year)

HEN /L AEMAGERE | gEthiEs (815)
Certified salaries / Turnover report / Accountant’s report/ Gross Revenue / Sales Report (Per report)

BEGEE | BEEE | BHeRE (EEE)
Inventory / Fixed assets count / Cash count (Per location)

RN ESFEIRE A (MEMIR - B4R K g aTE5E)
Annual accounting service fee for Sole Proprietor (No Ledgers or Voucher will be provided)

AR B A8 ] F R S R i R 2 A e (o

Attend a court summon on behalf of client in relation to the overdue of Profits Tax return®

BUGTESR ([ERREETERTAE)

Tax Computation (Prices may vary)

RER T LA R

Filing of Corporate Tax Returns

S S5 e (R = 1)

Preparation of Financial Statement in Singapore Accounting Standard

& T A F B AR (XBRL)SE S o5
Preparation of XBRL Statements

RER T AT RORBIA

Filing of Estimated Chargeable Income

AR TSRS R

Filing of Individual Income Tax Returns

RER TEEHRE ) (5 IR8A/IR21)

Reporting of Employees Earning (Employers Return) (Including IR8A / IR21)
Bl DT TRL ,

GST Account Registration

RHIR GST g2 E
Filing of GST /quarter

B R R RS
Application for Certificate of Residence (COR)

EF S5l
@E%ﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁ%%%%ﬁé@ (%{f@%{g)*— Technic;J Enquiry
Reply of IRAS enquiry letter (Per reply of letter)* o

[ 7o B

Exception on Seeking clarification. i
General Enquiry

ik % & R
Service fee (SG$)

300
Tt
Audited

JEFET RS
Non-Audited FS

1,500

900

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,040

500

1,500

1,040

500

500

500
/Person

900

500

900

f=GiEs
By Quotation

900

HERH AN R RH EEERZE  Applicable to financial statements and tax return handled by our company only

SBC Corporate Management Pte. Ltd. reserves the right to amend any of the prices and
relevant terms without any notice when the amendment is deemed necessary.
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